
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	PIXELDUST	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $660.83
2025-07-01 Transglobal	Express txn_EyHwxqK -$60.31 $600.52
2025-07-08 Transglobal	Express txn_R2HVLv9 -$124.45 $476.07
2025-07-14 Grant	to	Ethan txn_8rH7wOZ -$14.00 $462.07
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_78HyXJO -$12.00 $450.07
2025-07-17 Grant	to	Delroy txn_BZH0OaP -$12.00 $438.07
2025-07-18 Royal	Mail txn_brH7d0W -$5.06 $433.01
2025-07-18 Royal	Mail txn_BZH02kq -$23.20 $409.81
2025-07-18 Royal	Mail txn_66HA8yo -$108.73 $301.08
2025-07-18 Grant	to	Kieran txn_oyHoRMn -$10.00 $291.08
2025-07-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kieran txn_ZeH9Al9 $10.00 $301.08
2025-07-19 Transfer	from	Highway	-	YSWS txn_zVHo854 $7.00 $308.08
2025-07-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_GkHzoxE -$2.00 $306.08
2025-07-23 Royal	Mail txn_YRHxZN8 -$4.55 $301.53
2025-07-28 Grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_nEHpo0V -$17.00 $284.53
2025-07-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Toby	Cm txn_gnHJaJY $0.32 $284.85

WITHDRAWN:	$393.30.	DEPOSITED:	$17.32. $284.85

YSWS	-	PixelDust	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	PixelDust's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


